	Attorney Docket No.C00699/20003 DRW:	
Form PTO-1594 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET (Rev.03/01) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
Name of conveying party(ies)	Name and address of receiving party(ies):	
The Gamewell Company	Name: The Gamewell Corporation	
Individual(s) citizenship:	Internal Address:	
State of Incorporation - Massachusetts	Street Address: 7 Industrial Park Road Medway, MA 02053	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	Individual(s) citizenship:	
,,,•	State of Incorporation - Massachusetts	
3. Nature of conveyance:	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached.	
Other - Corrective Document Reel and Frame No. 002518/0591	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment.)	
Execution Date: May 21, 2002	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	
	NO	
	<u> </u>	
4. Application number(s) or Registration number(s):		
A. Trademark Application No(s):	B. Trademark Registration No(s): 300644	
Additional number(s) attached? NO		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be	Total number of applications and registrations involved:	
mailed:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Douglas R. Wolf		
Wolf, Greenfield & Sacks. P.C. Federal Reserve Plaza		
600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210	Commissioner is authorized to charge the fee to the account of the undersigned.	
Boaton, Mr. ozz ro	8. Deposit account number: 23/2825	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE		
9. Signature		
Douglas R. Wolf	March 12, 2003	
	ignature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 2		

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> TRADEMARK REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0188

⁶⁸⁷**4**600025934

المعادلية والمعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة المعادلة

Attorney's Docket No. .C00699/20003 (DRW)

RECORDATION OFFICE OF PUBLIC RECORDSTRADE

FORM PTO-1594

(Rev. 6-93) OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)

2002 JUN -3 AM 10: 30

FINANCE SECLIUN

06-05-2002

102111912

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks	: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereor.
1. Name of conveying party(les): The Gamewell Corporation [] Individual(s) [] General Partnership [X] Corporation-Massachusetts [] Other Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Nature of conveyance: [] Assignment [] Security Agreement [] Security Agreement [] Other Execution Date: May 21, 2002	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: The Gamewell Company Internal Address: Street Address: 60 Pleasant Street Ashland, MA 01721 [] Individual(s) citizenship [] Association [] General Partnership [] Limited Partnership [X] Corporation-Massachusetts [] Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: [] yes [] no (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [] Yes [] No
Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 300,644
Additional numbers	attached?[]Yes[X]No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence Concerning document should be mailed: Name: Douglas R. Wolf Address: WOLF, GREENFIELD & SACKS, P.C. Federal Reserve Plaza 600 Atlantic Avenue Boston, MA 02210	6. Total number of applications and registrations Involved:
DO NOT U	USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and bellef, the foregoing information is true at Douglas R. Wolf Name Signature Total number of pages including covered.	nd correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. May 24, 2002 Date er sheet, attachments, and document: [2]

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, D.C. 20231

> **TRADEMARK REEL: 2617 FRAME: 0189**

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Box Assignment

RECORDED: 03/12/2003